
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-3822 Name: City Hall / FS-51 Generator HMGP Grant
Agreement

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/1/2019 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:3/12/2019 3/12/2019

Title: Authorize the Mayor to Execute the Federally-Funded Subaward and Grant Agreement No. H0140,
Project Number 4337-33-R, in the Amount of $524,999.99 for the City of Venice Generator Project

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. HMGP Grant Agreement No. 4337-33-R

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved on the Consent AgendaCity Council3/12/2019 1

Authorize the Mayor to Execute the Federally-Funded Subaward and Grant Agreement No. H0140, Project Number 4337

-33-R, in the Amount of $524,999.99 for the City of Venice Generator Project

City of Venice Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

